
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN TENNESSEE
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

74 (E/TN)

IGA

4MS Sevier Co Jail

Jail Days 1 4 7 5 5 3 2 2 1 3 0 2 35 35

Paid Jail Days 1 4 7 5 5 3 2 2 1 3 0 2 35 35

Cost $ 43 $ 171 $ 299 $ 213 $ 213 $ 128 $ 85 $ 85 $ 43 $ 128 $ 0 $ 85 $ 1,493 $ 1,493

Rate $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 42.65 $ 0.00 $ 42.65 $ 42.65

Avg Pop 0.03 0.14 0.23 0.17 0.16 0.10 0.06 0.06 0.03 0.10 0.00 0.06 0.10

4Z8 Irwin Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 5,636 5,157 4,895 4,191 5,128 4,849 4,400 4,811 4,780 4,442 4,803 5,648 58,740 58,740

Paid Jail Days 5,636 5,157 4,895 4,191 5,128 4,849 4,400 4,811 4,780 4,442 4,803 5,648 58,740 58,740

Cost $ 253,620 $ 232,065 $ 220,275 $ 253,556 $ 310,244 $ 293,364 $ 266,200 $ 291,066 $ 289,190 $ 268,741 $ 290,582 $ 341,704 $ 3,310,606 $ 3,310,606

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 60.50 $ 56.36

Avg Pop 181.81 184.18 157.90 139.70 165.42 161.63 141.94 155.19 159.33 143.29 160.10 182.19 160.93

4HV Washington Co Detention Center

Jail Days 2,103 2,098 2,434 2,449 2,256 2,147 2,184 2,105 2,216 2,391 2,217 1,918 26,518 26,518

Paid Jail Days 2,103 2,098 2,434 2,449 2,256 2,147 2,184 2,105 2,216 2,391 2,217 1,918 26,518 26,518

Cost $ 111,459 $ 111,194 $ 129,002 $ 129,797 $ 119,568 $ 113,791 $ 115,752 $ 111,565 $ 117,448 $ 126,723 $ 117,501 $ 101,654 $ 1,405,454 $ 1,405,454

Rate $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00 $ 53.00

Avg Pop 67.84 74.93 78.52 81.63 72.77 71.57 70.45 67.90 73.87 77.13 73.90 61.87 72.65

2DM Blount Co Justice Ctr

Jail Days 3,666 3,426 3,779 3,421 3,026 2,708 2,879 3,040 2,590 2,904 2,425 2,372 36,236 36,236

Paid Jail Days 3,666 3,426 3,779 3,421 3,026 2,708 2,879 3,040 2,590 2,904 2,425 2,372 36,236 36,236

Cost $ 214,461 $ 200,421 $ 221,072 $ 200,128 $ 177,021 $ 158,418 $ 168,422 $ 177,840 $ 151,515 $ 169,884 $ 141,862 $ 138,762 $ 2,119,806 $ 2,119,806

Rate $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50 $ 58.50

Avg Pop 118.26 122.36 121.90 114.03 97.61 90.27 92.87 98.06 86.33 93.68 80.83 76.52 99.28

4SB Greene Co Detention Center

Jail Days 100 45 49 41 53 75 70 63 35 32 37 42 642 642

Paid Jail Days 100 45 49 41 53 75 70 63 35 32 37 42 642 642

Cost $ 4,800 $ 2,160 $ 2,352 $ 1,968 $ 2,544 $ 3,600 $ 3,360 $ 3,024 $ 1,680 $ 1,536 $ 1,776 $ 2,016 $ 30,816 $ 30,816
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00 $ 48.00

Avg Pop 3.23 1.61 1.58 1.37 1.71 2.50 2.26 2.03 1.17 1.03 1.23 1.35 1.76

2FV Claiborne County Jail

Jail Days 1,246 925 708 694 753 857 851 910 853 755 859 804 10,215 10,215

Paid Jail Days 1,246 925 708 694 753 857 851 910 853 755 859 804 10,215 10,215

Cost $ 58,562 $ 43,475 $ 33,276 $ 32,618 $ 35,391 $ 40,279 $ 39,997 $ 42,770 $ 40,091 $ 35,485 $ 40,373 $ 37,788 $ 480,105 $ 480,105

Rate $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00 $ 47.00

Avg Pop 40.19 33.04 22.84 23.13 24.29 28.57 27.45 29.35 28.43 24.35 28.63 25.94 27.99

4HD Franklin Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4

Paid Jail Days 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 43 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 43 $ 86 $ 172 $ 172

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 43.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.06 0.01

4HE Hamilton Co Jail

Jail Days 1,295 1,222 1,122 1,001 943 765 752 728 657 684 803 834 10,806 10,806

Paid Jail Days 1,295 1,222 1,122 1,001 943 765 752 728 657 684 803 834 10,806 10,806

Cost $ 90,650 $ 85,540 $ 78,540 $ 70,070 $ 66,010 $ 53,550 $ 52,640 $ 50,960 $ 45,990 $ 47,880 $ 56,210 $ 58,380 $ 756,420 $ 756,420

Rate $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00

Avg Pop 41.77 43.64 36.19 33.37 30.42 25.50 24.26 23.48 21.90 22.06 26.77 26.90 29.61

7D9 Western Virginia Regional Jail

Jail Days 939 773 1,008 905 857 847 750 663 725 865 808 772 9,912 9,912

Paid Jail Days 939 773 1,008 905 857 847 750 663 725 865 808 772 9,912 9,912

Cost $ 53,138 $ 43,744 $ 57,043 $ 51,214 $ 48,498 $ 47,932 $ 42,442 $ 37,519 $ 41,028 $ 48,950 $ 45,725 $ 43,687 $ 560,920 $ 560,920

Rate $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59 $ 56.59

Avg Pop 30.29 27.61 32.52 30.17 27.65 28.23 24.19 21.39 24.17 27.90 26.93 24.90 27.16

IGA Total

Jail Days 14,986 13,650 14,003 12,707 13,021 12,251 11,888 12,322 11,857 12,076 11,953 12,394 153,108 153,108

11,95312,707 11,88813,02114,986 12,07613,650 11,85712,251 12,39412,32214,003Paid Jail Days 153,108153,108

$ 739,564 $ 8,665,792$ 741,901 $ 759,489 $ 714,829 $ 694,072$ 786,733Cost $ 688,898$ 718,770 $ 699,327$ 686,984 $ 8,665,792$ 724,163$ 711,062

$ 56.60$ 58.20 $ 57.94$ 52.66 $ 58.43$ 52.50 $ 57.91 $ 58.07$ 58.04$ 52.98 $ 57.95Rate $ 58.33 $ 58.01

Avg Pop 408.37423.57 420.03 398.42397.46 389.54451.71487.51483.42 395.23383.48 399.79 419.49

CAP

4HH Knox Co Jail

Jail Days 1,950 1,945 2,133 2,116 1,698 1,340 1,575 1,689 1,651 1,591 1,332 1,176 20,196 20,196
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Paid Jail Days 1,950 1,945 2,133 2,116 1,698 1,340 1,575 1,689 1,651 1,591 1,332 1,176 20,196 20,196

Cost $ 130,650 $ 130,315 $ 142,911 $ 141,772 $ 113,766 $ 89,780 $ 105,525 $ 113,163 $ 110,617 $ 106,597 $ 89,244 $ 78,792 $ 1,353,132 $ 1,353,132

Rate $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00 $ 67.00

Avg Pop 62.90 69.46 68.81 70.53 54.77 44.67 50.81 54.48 55.03 51.32 44.40 37.94 55.33

4LP Hamilton Co Silverdale Corr

Jail Days 2,932 2,210 2,456 2,557 2,748 2,760 2,843 2,543 2,537 2,505 2,310 2,401 30,802 30,802

Paid Jail Days 2,932 2,210 2,456 2,557 2,748 2,760 2,843 2,543 2,537 2,505 2,310 2,401 30,802 30,802

Cost $ 141,059 $ 106,323 $ 118,158 $ 123,017 $ 132,206 $ 132,784 $ 136,777 $ 122,344 $ 122,055 $ 120,516 $ 111,134 $ 115,512 $ 1,481,884 $ 1,481,884

Rate $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11 $ 48.11

Avg Pop 94.58 78.93 79.23 85.23 88.65 92.00 91.71 82.03 84.57 80.81 77.00 77.45 84.39

4VX Bradley Co Jail

Jail Days 2,522 2,048 2,627 2,558 2,404 2,540 2,613 2,412 2,452 2,365 2,117 2,180 28,838 28,838

Paid Jail Days 2,522 2,048 2,627 2,558 2,404 2,540 2,613 2,412 2,452 2,365 2,117 2,180 28,838 28,838

Cost $ 125,091 $ 101,581 $ 130,299 $ 126,877 $ 119,238 $ 125,984 $ 129,605 $ 119,635 $ 121,619 $ 117,304 $ 105,003 $ 108,128 $ 1,430,365 $ 1,430,365

Rate $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60 $ 49.60

Avg Pop 81.35 73.14 84.74 85.27 77.55 84.67 84.29 77.81 81.73 76.29 70.57 70.32 79.01

CAP Total

Jail Days 7,404 6,203 7,216 7,231 6,850 6,640 7,031 6,644 6,640 6,461 5,759 5,757 79,836 79,836

5,7597,231 7,0316,8507,404 6,4616,203 6,6406,640 5,7576,6447,216Paid Jail Days 79,83679,836

$ 391,666 $ 4,265,381$ 391,368 $ 365,211 $ 355,142 $ 305,381$ 396,800Cost $ 371,907$ 338,219 $ 344,417$ 354,291 $ 4,265,381$ 302,432$ 348,548

$ 53.43$ 54.16 $ 53.36$ 54.53 $ 52.53$ 53.59 $ 53.31 $ 53.03$ 52.49$ 54.24 $ 52.90Rate $ 53.32 $ 53.45

Avg Pop 221.34241.03 220.97 191.97214.32 208.42232.78221.53238.83 221.33226.81 185.71 218.73

Private

4F7 West Tenn Det Fac

Jail Days 23 75 135 62 86 79 139 72 138 29 79 53 970 970

Paid Jail Days 23 75 135 62 86 79 139 72 138 29 79 53 970 970

Cost $ 2,100 $ 6,764 $ 13,229 $ 6,168 $ 8,555 $ 7,859 $ 13,828 $ 7,163 $ 13,728 $ 2,982 $ 8,085 $ 5,447 $ 95,907 $ 95,907

Rate $ 91.30 $ 90.18 $ 97.99 $ 99.48 $ 99.48 $ 99.48 $ 99.48 $ 99.48 $ 99.48 $ 102.83 $ 102.35 $ 102.77 $ 98.87

Avg Pop 0.74 2.68 4.35 2.07 2.77 2.63 4.48 2.32 4.60 0.94 2.63 1.71 2.66

Private Total

Jail Days 23 75 135 62 86 79 139 72 138 29 79 53 970 970

7962 1398623 2975 13879 5372135Paid Jail Days 970970

$ 6,168 $ 95,907$ 13,229 $ 8,555 $ 7,163 $ 8,085$ 2,100Cost $ 13,828$ 6,764 $ 2,982$ 13,728 $ 95,907$ 5,447$ 7,859

$ 98.87$ 99.48 $ 99.48$ 90.18 $ 102.77$ 91.30 $ 102.83 $ 102.35$ 99.48$ 97.99 $ 99.48Rate $ 99.48 $ 99.48

Avg Pop 2.632.07 2.77 2.632.32 0.944.352.680.74 4.604.48 1.71 2.66
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

74 (E/TN) Total

$ 1,077,134

$ 56.69$ 52.90

19,928

$ 1,137,398

688.84 643.77

19,058

$ 1,032,042

21,354

$ 56.38$ 56.61

$ 13,027,080

640.88

19,957

20,000

19,928

$ 1,007,538$ 1,046,726

$ 53.38

$ 1,146,498

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,074,633

$ 56.27

18,566 233,914

$ 56.78

598.90

19,038

22,413 18,566

$ 1,063,752

20,000 18,204

$ 53.69

17,791

21,354

$ 1,067,469

19,957

$ 13,027,080

614.10 587.21666.67

$ 1.00

Jail Days

53

Avg Pop

233,914

18,970

Cost

233,914

$ 1,185,632

$ 56.63

18,635 17,791

621.16614.77711.72722.99

19,058

18,63518,970

$ 1,055,004

19,038

233,914

Rate $ 56.58

22,413

632.34

$ 1,133,255

$ 56.39$ 56.87

593.02

Grand Total

632.34

$ 1,074,633

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,055,004

$ 53.38

18,566

$ 56.39

233,914

643.77

$ 56.61

22,413

614.77711.72

18,204

$ 53.69

19,058

$ 56.69

$ 1,046,726 $ 13,027,080

598.90

$ 56.87

614.10722.99 587.21

$ 1,137,398

$ 56.78Rate $ 55.69

20,000

17,79119,038

593.02

Jail Days 21,354 17,791

Avg Pop

$ 56.63

21,354

19,038

20,000

$ 13,027,080

640.88621.16

$ 56.58

$ 1,032,042

18,566

Cost

$ 56.27

18,970

$ 52.90

233,914

233,914

$ 56.38

$ 1,077,134

22,413

18,63518,970

$ 1,185,632

19,957

19,957

18,635

19,928

$ 1,007,538$ 1,067,469$ 1,133,255

19,928

666.67688.84

18,204

$ 1,063,752

233,914

19,058

$ 1,146,498
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